ate Berlin
Ad%lfs
w——__

Please fill in electoronically or by hand with capital letters !

Skate Berlin Adults 2024

Team Name :

Team Manager :

Coach:

Assistant Coach :

Club :

Country :

COMPETITORS
in alphabetical order; please indicate team capitan by (C) and male skaters by (M)
No Surname First Name Date of birth

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Please submit to : Registration@Skate-Berlin-Adults.com



mailto:Registration@Skate-Berlin-Adults.com
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